
 

第50回道南バドミントン大会
令和５年１０月１日 北斗市スポーツセンター

勝 敗
１ 部 男 子
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

相原 慎太郎

相 原

周藤 海渡

周 藤

（ＭＣＣ）

鎌田 篤樹

鎌 田

澤村 祐樹

澤 村

（ＮＢＴ）

山家 佑太

山 家

上井 敦司

上 井

（ＮＢＴ）
（市田組）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 62-85

×

○

17-21
17-21

21-17
21-17

×

○

8-21
20-22

21- 8
22-20

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 88-93

×

○

13-21
21-17
12-21

21-13
17-21
21-12

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 102-74

勝 敗
１ 部 男 子
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

市村 秀典

市 村

今 和 弥

今

（ＮＢＴ）

藤田 稜祐

藤 田

齊藤 大侑

齊 藤

（ＭＣＣ）

佐藤 文昭

佐 藤

三津橋 翔太

三津橋

（ＭＣＣ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-51

○

×

21-15
21- 6

15-21
6-21

○

×

21-13
21-17

13-21
17-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 73-97

×

○

18-21
21-13
13-21

21-18
13-21
21-13

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 85-94

勝 敗
１ 部 男 子
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

福士 和真

福 士

竹田 舜也

竹 田

（市田組）

宇美 隆浩

宇 美

田 中 亨

田 中

（ＮＢＴ）

菅原 佑太

菅 原

三津橋 瑞生

三津橋

（ＭＣＣ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-44

○

×

21- 9
21-11

9-21
11-21

○

×

21-12
21-12

12-21
12-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 76-99

○

×

22-20
13-21
21-16

20-22
21-13
16-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 81-98



第50回道南バドミントン大会
令和５年１０月１日 北斗市スポーツセンター

勝 敗１ 部 女 子
順
位

髙藤 奈々華

髙 藤

小柳 天乃

小 柳

（ 北 斗 ）
（Ｐｒｉｎｃｅｓｓ）

能登 和希

能 登

播磨 紗季

播 磨

（函館ＢＬＣ．０６）
（函大有斗）

木村 千智

木 村

森下 希乃

森 下

（ 北 斗 ）

松本 香織

松 本

相原 美智子

相 原

（函館ＢＬＣ．０６）

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 127-136

×

○

19-21
19-21

21-19
21-19

○

×

22-20
21-14

20-22
14-21

×

○

21-18
12-21
13-21

18-21
21-12
21-13

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 138-122

○

×

21-10
21-12

10-21
12-21

×

○

22-20
16-21
16-21

20-22
21-16
21-16

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 68-127

×

○

7-21
5-21

21- 7
21- 5 １

M 3-0

G 6-2

P 164-112

勝 敗ベ テ ラ ン
順
位

松田 勝則

松 田

阿部 喜久夫

阿 部

（コモンズプレーヤーズ）
（シニアーズ）

林 保 彦

林

館 陽一郎

館

（コモンズプレーヤーズ）

水上 京子

水 上

石田 ゆかり

石 田

（函館ＢＬＣ．０６）

吉田 こずえ

吉 田

下中 利之

下 中

（ 個 人 ）
（コモンズプレーヤーズ）

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 154-126

○

×

17-21
21-11
21-10

21-17
11-21
10-21

×

○

16-21
21-15
16-21

21-16
15-21
21-16

○

×

21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 119-160

×

○

17-21
21-17
10-21

21-17
17-21
21-10

×

○

10-21
19-21

21-10
21-19

１
M 3-0

G 6-3

P 177-154

○

×

19-21
21-16
21-16

21-19
16-21
16-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 122-132

勝 敗２ 部 男 子
順
位

辻村 昌彦

辻 村

今田 駿介

今 田

（コモンズプレーヤーズ）

高 野 克

高 野

平山 智広

平 山

（コモンズプレーヤーズ）
（ＭＣＣ）

米林 伸晃

米 林

河 島 智

河 島

（コモンズプレーヤーズ）

石田 怜巳

石 田

浦 源

浦

（北海道大学水産学部）

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 161-153

×

○

15-21
21-16
13-21

21-15
16-21
21-13

○

×

22-24
27-25
21-19

24-22
25-27
19-21

○

×

21-16
21-11

16-21
11-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 142-105

○

×

21-16
21-15

16-21
15-21

○

×

21-15
21-10

15-21
10-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 162-161

○

×

21-23
21-19
21- 7

23-21
19-21
7-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 101-147



第50回道南バドミントン大会
令和５年１０月１日 北斗市スポーツセンター

勝 敗
1部男子順位決定
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

福士 和真

福 士

竹田 舜也

竹 田

（市田組）

山家 佑太

山 家

上井 敦司

上 井

（ＮＢＴ）
（市田組）

市村 秀典

市 村

今 和 弥

今

（ＮＢＴ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 105-71

○

×

21-12
21-11

12-21
11-21

○

×

21-23
21-13
21-12

23-21
13-21
12-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 89-107

○

×

17-21
28-26
21-18

21-17
26-28
18-21

３
M 0-2

G 2-4

P 113-129

勝 敗
1部男子順位決定
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

宇美 隆浩

宇 美

田 中 亨

田 中

（ＮＢＴ）

鎌田 篤樹

鎌 田

澤村 祐樹

澤 村

（ＮＢＴ）

佐藤 文昭

佐 藤

三津橋 翔太

三津橋

（ＭＣＣ）

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 83-97

×

○

18-21
13-21

21-18
21-13

×

○

15-21
21-13
16-21

21-15
13-21
21-16

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 103-86

○

×

21-18
19-21
21-16

18-21
21-19
16-21

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 110-113

勝 敗
1部男子順位決定
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

相原 慎太郎

相 原

周藤 海渡

周 藤

（ＭＣＣ）

藤田 稜祐

藤 田

齊藤 大侑

齊 藤

（ＭＣＣ）

菅原 佑太

菅 原

三津橋 瑞生

三津橋

（ＭＣＣ）

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 100-91

○

×

21-18
21-13

18-21
13-21

×

○

18-21
21-18
19-21

21-18
18-21
21-19

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 59-84

×

○

13-21
15-21

21-13
21-15 １

M 2-0

G 4-1

P 102-86


