1 部 男 子 A ブ ロ ッ ク	相 原 周 藤	鎌 田 澤 村	山 家 上 井	勝敗	順位
相原 慎太郎 (MCC) 周藤 海渡		× 17-21 17-21	× 8-21 20-22	M 0-2 G 0-4 P 62-85	\mathbb{C}
鎌田 篤樹 (NBT) 澤村 祐樹	○ 21−17 21−17		× 13-21 21-17 12-21	M 1-1 G 3-2 P 88-93	2
山家 佑太(NBT) 上井 敦司(市田組)	21- 8 22-20	21-13 17-21 21-12		M 2-0 G 4-1 P 102-74	1

1部男子Bブロック	市村	藤田齊藤	佐 藤 三津橋	勝敗	順位
市村 秀典 (NBT)		21-15 21- 6	21-13 21-17	M 2-0 G 4-0 P 84-51	1
藤田 稜祐 (MCC)齊藤 大侑	× 15-21 6-21		× 18-21 21-13 13-21	M 0-2 G 1-4 P 73-97	3
佐藤 文昭 (MCC) 三津橋 翔太	× 13-21 17-21	21-18 13-21 21-13		M 1-1 G 2-3 P 85-94	2

1部男子Cブロツク	福 士竹 田	宇 美田中	菅 原三津橋	勝敗	順位
福士 和真 (市田組) 竹田 舜也		21- 9 21-11	21-12 21-12	M 2-0 G 4-0 P 84-44	1
宇美 隆浩 (NBT)田中 亨(NBT)	× 9-21 11-21		22-20 13-21 21-16	M 1-1 G 2-3 P 76-99	2
菅原 佑太 三津橋 瑞生 (MCC)	× 12-21 12-21	× 20-22 21-13 16-21		M 0-2 G 1-4 P 81-98	3

1	部	女	子	髙小	藤柳	能播	登 磨	木森	村 下	松相	本原	勝敗	順位
髙藤 小柳	奈々華 天乃	(北 3 (Princ				19	× -21 -21	22- 21-		21- 12- 13-	18 21	M 1-2 G 3-4 P 127-136	3
能登 播磨		(函館BLC. (函大有		21- 21-	-19			21- 21-		22- 16- 16-	20 21	M 2-1 G 5-2 P 138-122	2
木村森下	千智 希乃	(北乡	+)	20- 14-		10-	× -21 -21			× 7- 5-	21	M 0-3 G 0-6 P 68-127	4
松本相原	香織 美智子	(函館BLC.	06)	18- 21- 21-	-21 -12	20- 21-) -22 -16 -16	21- 21-				M 3-0 G 6-2 P 164-112	1

ベ	テ	ラ	ン	松阿	田部	林 館	水 石 田	吉田中	勝敗	順 位
松田阿部		(コモンズプレー (シニアー				○ 17-21 21-11 21-10	× 16-21 21-15 16-21	21-14 21-13	M 2-1 G 5-3 P 154-126	2
林館陽	保 彦	(コモンズプレー	ヤーズ)	21- 11- 10-	-21		× 17-21 21-17 10-21	10-21	M 0-3 G 2-6 P 119-160	4
	京子 ゆかり	(函館BLC.	06)	21- 15- 21-	-16 -21	○ 21-17 17-21 21-10		1 21-10	M 3-0 G 6-3 P 177-154	1
吉田下中	こずえ 利之	(個 丿 (コモンズプレー	() -ヤーズ)	> 14- 13-	-21	○ 21-10 21-19	× 21-19 16-21 16-21		M 1-2 G 3-4 P 122-132	3

2	部	男	子	辻 今	村田	高平	野山	米河	林島	石 浦	勝敗	順位
辻村 今田	昌彦 駿介	(コモンズプレー	ヤーズ)			15- 21- 13-	·21 ·16	22-2 27-2 21-	25	○ 21–16 21–11	M 2-1 G 5-3 P 161-153	2
高 野平山		(コモンズプレー (M C)		21-1 16-2 21-1	21			21- 21-		21-15 21-10	M 3-0 G 6-1 P 142-105	1
米林河 島	伸晃 智	(コモンズプレー	ヤーズ)	× 24-2 25-2 19-2	22 27	16- 15-	21			0 21-23 21-19 21- 7	M 1-2 G 3-5 P 162-161	3
石田浦	怜巳 源	(北海道大学水流	奎学部)	× 16-2 11-2	21	× 15- 10-	21	× 23-1 19-1 7-1	21 21		M 0-3 G 1-6 P 101-147	4

1部男子順位決定 A ブ ロ ッ ク	福 士 竹 田	山 家 上 井	市村	勝敗	順位
福士 和真 (市田組) 竹田 舜也		21-12 21-11	91_99	M 2-0 G 4-1 P 105-71	1
山家 佑太(NBT) 上井 敦司(市田組)	× 12-21 11-21		17_91	M 1-1 G 2-3 P 89-107	2
市村 秀典 (NBT)	× 23-21 13-21 12-21	× 21-17 26-28 18-21		M 0-2 G 2-4 P 113-129	3

1部男子順位決定 B ブ ロ ッ ク	宇 美田中	鎌 田 澤 村	佐 藤 三津橋	勝敗	順位
宇美 隆浩 (NBT)田中 亨		× 18-21 13-21	15-21 21-13	M 0-2 G 1-4 P 83-97	3
鎌田 篤樹 (NBT) 澤村 祐樹	21-18 21-13		21-18 19-21	M 2-0 G 4-1 P 103-86	1
佐藤 文昭 (MCC) 三津橋 翔太	○ 21-15 13-21 21-16	× 18-21 21-19 16-21		M 1-1 G 3-3 P 110-113	2

1部男子順位決定 C ブ ロ ッ ク	相 周 藤	藤田齊藤	菅 原 三津橋	勝敗	順位
相原 慎太郎 (MCC) 周藤 海渡		21-18 21-13	18-21 21-18	M 1-1 G 3-2 P 100-91	2
藤田 稜祐 (MCC)齊藤 大侑	× 18-21 13-21		13-21	M 0-2 G 0-4 P 59-84	3
菅原 佑太 三津橋 瑞生 (MCC)	21-18 18-21 21-19	21-13 21-15		M 2-0 G 4-1 P 102-86	1